
2014 Sail Sydney - Overall Scratch
Class: Moth

 Plc  Sail No  Boat Name  Skipper/Crew  Race 1  Race 2  Race 3  Race 4  Race 5  Race 6  Race 7  Race 8  Race 9  Race 10  Race 11  Race 12  Drop  Total

1 4 7 Scott Babbage 2.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 4 20

WSC

2 3 Equinox Moth Josh McKnight 1.00 3.00 18.00 18.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 18 36

RPAYC (DNC) (DNC)

3 4188 Ashby Sails Glenn Ashby 3.00 6.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 18.00 5.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 18 41

MYC (DNF)

4 41 OR3 Kyle Langford 5.00 4.00 3.00 2.00 6.00 9.00 6.00 4.00 8.00 4.00 10.00 18.00 18 61

GGYC (DNC)

5 3966 Chapman High PerformanAndrew Chapman 8.00 18.00 6.00 4.00 7.00 6.00 9.00 5.00 11.00 9.00 7.00 6.00 18 78

WSC (DNC)

6 44 - Chris Steele 7.00 9.00 7.00 7.00 9.00 13.00 11.00 9.00 7.00 8.00 4.00 4.00 13 82

RNZYS/WBC

7 0 Wendy Jr Tom Spithill 4.00 7.00 8.00 18.00 10.00 8.00 8.00 7.00 10.00 11.00 6.00 5.00 18 84

PYC (DNC)

8 7 Johnny Drama Thomas Slingsby 18.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18 86

GSC (DNF) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC)

9 4003 AUS4003 Reece Tailby 18.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 18.00 18.00 18 99

RPAYC (DNF) (DNF) (DNC)

10 4198 Usain Boat Scott Cotton 6.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 11.00 11.00 12.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 12 102

ASC

11 ITA 41 stefano ferrighi 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 13.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 4.00 5.00 8.00 7.00 18 107

WSC (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC)

12 4138 Gian Ferrighi 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 5.00 7.00 7.00 18.00 3.00 7.00 5.00 8.00 18 114

FVR (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNF)

13 4021 David Robinson 9.00 11.00 9.00 8.00 15.00 14.00 13.00 11.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18 144

WSC (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC)

14 11 Goanna Annalise Gilbert 10.00 10.00 11.00 18.00 14.00 15.00 14.00 12.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18 158

M16ftSSC (DNF) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC)

15 3878 David Martin 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 12.00 12.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18 186

(DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNF) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC)
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2014 Sail Sydney - Overall Scratch
Class: Moth

 Plc  Sail No  Boat Name  Skipper/Crew  Race 1  Race 2  Race 3  Race 4  Race 5  Race 6  Race 7  Race 8  Race 9  Race 10  Race 11  Race 12  Drop  Total

16 TBA Micky Mouse William Chapman 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18 198

WSC (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC)

17 3777 Eleonor Fabio Mueller 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18 198

WSC/ZYC (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC)

Number of drops allowed: 1

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

(C) ScoreIT V2.0 Sun Feb 1, 2026 7:59:49

http://www.tcpdf.org

